Electro-Voice | EVH-1152S/96 Arrayable point-source coaxial horn-loaded
loudspeaker
EVH-1152S/96 Arrayable point-source coaxial horn-loaded
loudspeaker
▪ High-performance horn-loaded arrayable
coaxial point-source loudspeaker
▪ Rotatable mid- and high-frequency constant
directivity waveguides

CPS4.5 120V Power Amplifier, 4 x 500W
CPS4.10 120V Power Amplifier, 4 x 1000W
Ordering information
EVH1152S96BLB 15" speaker 90x60 indoor black
15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver - 500 W cont.; 90° x 60°, EVCoat, black
Order number EVH1152S96BLB | F.01U.272.782
EVH1152S96WLB 15" speaker 90x60 indoor white
15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver - 500 W cont.; 90° x 60°, EVCoat, white
Order number EVH1152S96WLB | F.01U.272.783
EVH1152S96PBLB 15" speaker 90x60 weatherized
black
15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver - 500 W cont.; 90° x 60°, EVCoat, PI-weatherized,
black
Order number EVH1152S96PBLB | F.01U.272.784
EVH1152S96PWLB 15" speaker 90x60 weathrized white
15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver - 500 W cont.; 90° x 60°, EVCoat, PI-weatherized,
white
Order number EVH1152S96PWLB | F.01U.272.785
EVH1152S96-FBLB 15" speaker 90x60 fiberglass black
15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver - 500 W cont.; 90° x 60°, EVCoat, fiberglass, black
Order number EVH1152S96-FBLB | F.01U.272.969
EVH1152S96-FWLB 15" speaker 90x60 fiberglass white
15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver - 500 W cont.; 90° x 60°, EVCoat, fiberglass, white
Order number EVH1152S96-FWLB | F.01U.272.970
EVH-1152S/96-BLKE 15" speaker 90x60 indoor black
15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver - 500 W cont.; 90° x 60°, EVCoat, black
Order number EVH-1152S/96-BLKE | F.01U.239.339
EVH-1152S/96-WHT
15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver - 500 W cont.; 90° x 60°, EVCoat, white
Order number EVH-1152S/96-WHTE | F.01U.239.340
EVH-1152S/96-PIBE 15" speaker 90x60 weatherized
black
15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver - 500 W cont.; 90° x 60°, EVCoat, PI-weatherized,
black
Order number EVH-1152S/96-PIBE | F.01U.239.341
EVH-1152S/96-PIW
15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver - 500 W cont.; 90° x 60°, EVCoat, PI-weatherized,
white
Order number EVH-1152S/96-PIWE | F.01U.239.342
Accessories
CSG-LB Input panel cover plate single gland nut
Single gland nut cover kit for EVA, EVC, EVF & EVH, black
Order number CSG-LB | F.01U.283.496
CDG-LB Input panel cover plate, dual gland nut
Dual gland nut cover kit for EVA, EVC, EVF & EVH
Order number CDG-LB | F.01U.283.497
CDNL4-LB Input panel cover plate, dual NL4 type
Dual NL4 cover kit for EVA, EVC, EVF & EVH, black
Order number CDNL4-LB | F.01U.283.495
TK-150 70/100 Volt transformer kit
Transformer kit for EVC, EVF, and EVH, 150W/70V
Order number TK-150 | F.01U.132.318
5 | EVH-1152S/96 Arrayable point-source coaxial horn-loaded loudspeaker
HRK-2B-LB Horizontal rigging kit black, EVF + EVH
Horizontal rigging kit for EVF & EVH full-range to EVF sub,
black
Order number HRK-2B-LB | F.01U.283.504
HRK-2W-LB Horizontal rigging kit white, EVF + EVH
Horizontal rigging kit for EVF & EVH full-range to EVF sub,
white
Order number HRK-2W-LB | F.01U.283.505
HRK-3B-LB Horizontal rig kit black, EVH + EVH
Horizontal rigging kit for EVH, black